
Company Contact person email  Distributited products 

Crest Medical NGO Matthew Courtney  mc@mgcourtney.co.uk surgical mask 700K and 500K 

VernaGroup James Hardie  James.Hardie@Vernagroup.com Disinfectant and medical pulp caps wipes  

Supply Project Solutions Peter Smith enquiries@supplyprojectsolutions.co.uk medical devices 

bailey instruments Simon Charlesworth 
simon.charlesworth@ 
baileyinstruments.co.uk>;   masks aprons, gloves and disinfective wipes 

Nuline Medical (SDI contacts) Gill Sillars gill@nulinemedical.com  gowns for  EN13795 

www.arco.co.uk N/A coronavirus@arco.co.uk   3M Aura 9320+FFP2 (N95) dust/mist respirator 348 packs 

Air for life  Piyush Gohil  pg@airforlife.net masks better than N95  

Graham Shepherd  Graham Shepherd mail@gshepherd.co.uk Disinfectant 

https://www.quatchem.com/  Iain Gemmell  Iain.Gemmell@scotent.co.uk Disinfectant 

http://naturelle.ie/ Gabriel Bradley  gabriel.bradley@naturelle.ie isolation gowns, gloves hair cover disfectant and disposable PPE 

https://www.healthandcare.co.uk/ 
coronavirus-face-masks.html helpdesk@healthandcare.co.uk  

 

FFP3(N95) isolation gowns surgical gloves 
 

China UK Business alliance Sally Chen syclabc@gmail.com   medical protection equipment 

Millenium Group Rob Furse rob.f@millennium-group.co.uk  N95 mask face 

RegentPharma Faiz Juneja f.juneja@regentpharma.co.uk masks and goggles and protective clothing 

ALXR Syed Haujee export@alxr.co; e.msh@axlr.co.uk masks, goggle thermometers, disinfectant 

www.addmaster.co.uk  Chenyan Sun Chenyan.Sun@addmaster.co.uk disinfectant for fabric (facemasks and clothing) and facemasks. 
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